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      G/31O/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1              29.945,00         10.584,12         19.360,88  35,35         10.584,12              0,00  35,35         10.584,12              0,00  35,35         10.584,12              0,00  35,35

      G/31O/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              26.332,00          9.320,28         17.011,72  35,40          9.320,28              0,00  35,40          9.320,28              0,00  35,40          9.320,28              0,00  35,40

      G/31O/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1              50.419,00          9.253,95         41.165,05  18,35          9.253,95              0,00  18,35          9.253,95              0,00  18,35          9.253,95              0,00  18,35

      G/31O/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00          2.271,96         -2.271,96   0,00          2.271,96              0,00   0,00          2.271,96              0,00   0,00          2.271,96              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            31.467,00          6.854,56         24.612,44  21,78          6.854,56              0,00  21,78          6.854,56              0,00  21,78          6.854,56              0,00  21,78

      G/31O/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO              72.069,00         20.862,87         51.206,13  28,95         20.862,87              0,00  28,95         20.862,87              0,00  28,95         20.862,87              0,00  28,95

      G/31O/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             132.535,00         37.397,34         95.137,66  28,22         37.397,34              0,00  28,22         37.397,34              0,00  28,22         37.397,34              0,00  28,22

      G/31O/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                19.818,00              0,00         19.818,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                 3.583,00            648,03          2.934,97  18,09            648,03              0,00  18,09            648,03              0,00  18,09            648,03              0,00  18,09

      G/31O/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   6.581,00              0,00          6.581,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00            140,34           -140,34   0,00            140,34              0,00   0,00            140,34              0,00   0,00            140,34              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                     0,00             61,89            -61,89   0,00             61,89              0,00   0,00             61,89              0,00   0,00             61,89              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA                 0,00             80,51            -80,51   0,00             80,51              0,00   0,00             80,51              0,00   0,00             80,51              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                     0,00             43,70            -43,70   0,00             43,70              0,00   0,00             43,70              0,00   0,00             43,70              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO                  0,00             51,60            -51,60   0,00             51,60              0,00   0,00             51,60              0,00   0,00             51,60              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                 5.846,00          1.948,02          3.897,98  33,32          1.948,02              0,00  33,32          1.948,02              0,00  33,32          1.948,02              0,00  33,32

      G/31O/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   189.350,00         28.010,51        161.339,49  14,79         28.010,51              0,00  14,79         28.010,51              0,00  14,79         28.010,51              0,00  14,79

      G/31O/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS            8.519,00              0,00          8.519,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            576.464,00        127.529,68        448.934,32  22,12        127.529,68              0,00  22,12        127.529,68              0,00  22,12        127.529,68              0,00  22,12

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              576.464,00        127.529,68        448.934,32  22,12        127.529,68              0,00  22,12        127.529,68              0,00  22,12        127.529,68              0,00  22,12

      G/31O/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00             82,90            -82,90   0,00             82,90              0,00   0,00             82,90              0,00   0,00             82,90              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.674,00              0,00          2.674,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB               115.000,00              0,00        115.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                66.340,00         13.801,26         52.538,74  20,80         13.801,26              0,00  20,80          3.775,20         10.026,06   5,69          3.775,20              0,00   5,69

      G/31O/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                     0,00            315,12           -315,12   0,00            315,12              0,00   0,00            315,12              0,00   0,00            315,12              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.600,00            155,30         13.444,70   1,14            155,30              0,00   1,14            155,30              0,00   1,14            155,30              0,00   1,14

      G/31O/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.200,00            179,45         10.020,55   1,76            179,45              0,00   1,76            179,45              0,00   1,76            179,45              0,00   1,76

      G/31O/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION               408.000,00        408.000,00              0,00 100,00        408.000,00              0,00 100,00              0,00        408.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            658.814,00        422.534,03        236.279,97  64,14        422.534,03              0,00  64,14          4.507,97        418.026,06   0,68          4.507,97              0,00   0,68

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         658.814,00        422.534,03        236.279,97  64,14        422.534,03              0,00  64,14          4.507,97        418.026,06   0,68          4.507,97              0,00   0,68

      G/31O/44100/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA         270.500,00              0,00        270.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44600/00  RESTO ENT.INVENT.SEC               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/47305/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                846.369,00              0,00        846.369,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.953.910,00              0,00      1.953.910,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.270.779,00              0,00      3.270.779,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.270.779,00              0,00      3.270.779,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          180.000,00              0,00        180.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.487.103,00          5.082,00      1.482.021,00   0,34          5.082,00              0,00   0,34          5.082,00              0,00   0,34          5.082,00              0,00   0,34

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.737.103,00          5.082,00      1.732.021,00   0,29          5.082,00              0,00   0,29          5.082,00              0,00   0,29          5.082,00              0,00   0,29

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.737.103,00          5.082,00      1.732.021,00   0,29          5.082,00              0,00   0,29          5.082,00              0,00   0,29          5.082,00              0,00   0,29

***   153101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.243.160,00        555.145,71      5.688.014,29   8,89        555.145,71              0,00   8,89        137.119,65        418.026,06   2,20        137.119,65              0,00   2,20

****  1531  I.A.DE PREV. RIESGOS LABORALES             6.243.160,00        555.145,71      5.688.014,29   8,89        555.145,71              0,00   8,89        137.119,65        418.026,06   2,20        137.119,65              0,00   2,20
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      G/31O/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1              29.945,00              0,00         29.945,00              0,00

      G/31O/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              26.332,00              0,00         26.332,00              0,00

      G/31O/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1              50.419,00              0,00         50.419,00              0,00

      G/31O/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            31.467,00              0,00         31.467,00              0,00

      G/31O/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO              72.069,00              0,00         72.069,00              0,00

      G/31O/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             132.535,00              0,00        132.535,00              0,00

      G/31O/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                19.818,00              0,00         19.818,00              0,00

      G/31O/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                 3.583,00              0,00          3.583,00              0,00

      G/31O/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   6.581,00              0,00          6.581,00              0,00

      G/31O/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                 5.846,00              0,00          5.846,00              0,00

      G/31O/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   189.350,00              0,00        189.350,00              0,00

      G/31O/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS            8.519,00              0,00          8.519,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            576.464,00              0,00        576.464,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              576.464,00              0,00        576.464,00              0,00

      G/31O/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.674,00              0,00          2.674,00              0,00

      G/31O/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB               115.000,00              0,00        115.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                66.340,00              0,00         66.340,00              0,00

      G/31O/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.600,00              0,00         13.600,00              0,00

      G/31O/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.200,00              0,00         10.200,00              0,00

      G/31O/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION               408.000,00              0,00        408.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            658.814,00              0,00        658.814,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         658.814,00              0,00        658.814,00              0,00

      G/31O/44100/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          70.500,00        200.000,00        270.500,00              0,00

      G/31O/44600/00  RESTO ENT.INVENT.SEC               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/47305/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                846.369,00              0,00        846.369,00              0,00

      G/31O/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             2.153.910,00       -200.000,00      1.953.910,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.270.779,00              0,00      3.270.779,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.270.779,00              0,00      3.270.779,00              0,00

      G/31O/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          180.000,00              0,00        180.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.487.103,00              0,00      1.487.103,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.737.103,00              0,00      1.737.103,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.737.103,00              0,00      1.737.103,00              0,00

***   153101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.243.160,00              0,00      6.243.160,00              0,00

****  1531  I.A.DE PREV. RIESGOS LABORALES             6.243.160,00              0,00      6.243.160,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            6.243.160,00        555.145,71      5.688.014,29   8,89        555.145,71              0,00   8,89        137.119,65        418.026,06   2,20        137.119,65              0,00   2,20
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***** TOTAL                                            6.243.160,00              0,00      6.243.160,00              0,00


